Entry

122
126
77
92
93
66
64
65
76
20
40
124
%

57

Keysoe - 16 June 2021

1 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Entries For Competition

Rider

Hill, Ross

Rowland, Rachel
Gairdner, Sarah Jane
Maynard, Sydney
Maynard, Sydney
Slater, Sophie Kim
Slater, Sophie Kim
Slater, Sophie Kim
Hallam, Lucy
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Carson, Nathan
Morgan, Katie
Chaplin, Archie

Brian Cassidy

Printed by Diane Pimblett at 16/06/2021 10:22:22

Horse

RENKUM PEEK ABOO

VEROSITY

GLENOMRA HARPER

NFS BLUNDER

MICHELOB

X MARKS THE PLOT

KANONE SHE

QUAINTON XCALIBER

PASOLINI VAN'T MERELSNEST Z

ZIROCCO VAN DE EIJKHOF Z

LORDSHIPS GREAT EXPECTATIONS

BALLINGLEN ROSIES LAD

LUNAS NITE CAP

LAMARA

Results Prize
0/40.90 0/38.58 40.00
0/40.03 0/39.81 25.00
0/40.64 0/41.61 20.00
0/35.83 0/42.22
0/35.92 0/42.42

0/41.09 0/44.50
0/42.95 0/46.72

0/42.79 0/47.19

0/41.66 0/47.76

4(K)/36.56 0/47.34
4(K)/41.82 0/53.80
16(KKKK)/42.82 8(KK)/57.81
0/42.56 (WC)/--.—- Elim-EOC

4(K)/41.23 4(K)/55.65 Tkt

Printed by Diane Pimblett at 16/06/2021 10:22:22

Pl



Entry

125

123

72
94
124
67

96

96
83

86

Rider

Pritchard, Lucy-ann
Hill, Ross

Bates, Grayce
Robilliard, Molly
Young, Samantha
Morgan, Katie
Kochman, Janine
Chaplin, Archie
Lovell, Michelle
Chaplin, Archie
O'NEILL VICTORIA

PLATTS ANGIE

Keysoe - 16 June 2021

2 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 10:16:08

Horse

DAHYOUK

QUELLE DAME VAN'T MEERHOF

RAINSTOWN LUX

TALK TO JOE

ECLAIR D AIREL

BALLINGLEN ROSIES LAD

CALUCA2

LUNAS NITE CAP

PL GREY SKY

LUNAS NITE CAP

JEWELS SHE LOVES

UNREG

Results Prize
0/45.25 0/46.00 40.00
0/41.98 0/53.28 25.00
0/40.65 4(K)/47.02 20.00

4(K)/37.30 0/47.72
0/39.39 8(KR)/60.91
4(K)/42.78 12(KKK)/51.01
2(2)/51.49 15(R:11)/72.09
4(K)/38.64 23(KKR:11)/72.51
0/37.48 (FR)/--.- Elim-FR
4(K)/34.86 4(K)/47.47 HC
0/41.51 0/58.62 Tkt

4(K)/42.90 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 10:16:08



Entry

81
105
104
7
93
119
22
92
58
21
76
65
53
73

126

94
46

125

78
41
59
87

60

3 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Rider

Gairdner, Sarah Jane
James, Megan
James, Megan
Gairdner, Sarah Jane
Maynard, Sydney
Nicklin, Jack
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Maynard, Sydney
CASSIDY BRIAN
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Hallam, Lucy

Slater, Sophie Kim
Mulhern, Katie

Prior, Arabella
Rowland, Rachel
Bates, Grayce
Young, Samantha
Sly, Margp

Pritchard, Lucy-ann
Shaw, Natalie
Gairdner, Sarah Jane
Carson, Nathan
CASSIDY BRIAN
PLATTS MEG

CASSIDY BRIAN

Keysoe - 16 June 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 11:38:13

Horse

KAYLAS SURPRISE

NFS GEM TWISTER

NFS CORLUGA

GLENOMRA HARPER

MICHELOB

DIVAZ I

MESSTHARGA PS

NFS BLUNDER

PARTY POPPER CSH

CORNET ROYALE PS

PASOLINI VAN'T MERELSNEST Z

QUAINTON XCALIBER

COXTON CANDOO

GARNEE |

VEROSITY

RAINSTOWN LUX

ECLAIR D AIREL

GORSEHILL ALAMO

DAHYOUK

VICTORY ELEGANCE

PJ PICCOLO OVERWIG

LORDSHIPS GREAT EXPECTATIONS

CERTIFIED

TIMBER

PADDYS PRINCESS

Results

0/38.40 0/40.64
0/38.61 0/41.31

0/41.03 0/42.16

0/37.96 0/42.39

0/38.08 0/42.56

0/38.90 0/43.26

0/38.86 0/43.38

0/37.20 0/43.83

0/41.77 0/44.98

0/40.49 0/45.69

0/39.83 0/45.93

0/46.24 0/49.88

0/39.27 0/51.10

0/35.07 4(K)/35.25
0/38.76 4(K)/39.34
4(K)/40.71 0/49.65
4(K)/39.07 0/50.15
4(K)/45.11 0/52.96
4(K)/48.55 0/56.13
4(K)/42.05 0/58.10
8(KK)/40.77 0/47.33
4(K)/39.94 4(K)/52.57
5(5)/54.08 4(K)/53.84 Tkt
8(KK)/44.61 4(K)/46.85 Tkt

0/44.81 0/54.86 Tkt

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 11:38:13

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



Entry

75
26
82
72
7
97

67

Rider

Prior, Arabella
Hansed, Holly
Gairdner, Sarah Jane
Robilliard, Molly
Scott, Katie

Parrish, Liam George

Kochman, Janine

Keysoe - 16 June 2021

4 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 11:55:09

Horse

PARATHEOS OPTIMUS

DENNIS

PAULDARYS TINY TIM

TALK TO JOE

MERALDO DE L'EQUIPE

MILLYS FLING

CALUCA2

Results Prize
0/47.07 0/36.60 50.00
0/35.52 0/39.10 35.00

0/38.77 0/39.93
0/35.20 0/41.42
0/39.17 0/42.51
4(K)/40.17 0/43.25

5(K:1)/50.98 (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 11:55:09

PI



(5a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (5b) Senior 1.10m

Entry

129

107
108
106
109
119
37
63
128
120
116
80
61
75
73
78
98
21

97

36

102
81
53
43
24
103
95

48

89

69
127
62
121

79

Rider

James, Megan
Clutterbuck, Allana
James, Megan
James, Megan
Renwick, Laura
Renwick, Laura
Nicklin, Jack
Crippen, John
Renouf, Georgia
Lane, Sally

Dale, Henrietta
Wearing, Victoria
Gairdner, Sarah Jane
Cassidy, Brian

Prior, Arabella

Prior, Arabella
Gairdner, Sarah Jane
Cooper, Holly
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Parrish, Liam George
Jarman, Jonathan

Crippen, John

Miller, Ciara
Gairdner, Sarah Jane
Mulhern, Katie
Warren, Lucy

Clarke, Taila

Miller, Ciara

Nicklin, Jack
Desborough, Tori
Jarman, Jonathan
Barton, Richard
Sedgwick, Caitlin Ann
Bishop, Sebastian
Da Prato, Talia
Cassidy, Brian

Dale, Henrietta

Gairdner, Sarah Jane

Keysoe - 16 June 2021

Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 14:01:49

Horse

NFS VALENTINA

KITTY HI

WHITESPARKE MYSTERY

TRESOR V'T HOF VAN EVERSEM Z

DAME DIAMANT Z

NFS POISON IVY

DIVAZ I

SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS BENNYS KELLY

KASALL Il

BEAU-GOSSE DU BARY

SAMWISE

FILANTE DU ROUET

CHILLI'S GEM

BP EURASTAR

PARATHEOS OPTIMUS

GARNEE |

PJ PICCOLO OVERWIG

EMMIE NL

CORNET ROYALE PS

MILLYS FLING

DURIEL Z

SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS ALL ON BLACK
JACK

KENSINGTON V/D ZWINKHOEVE

KAYLAS SURPRISE

COXTON CANDOO

LUIGI Il

DOLCE VITA REUVEKAMP Z

FINISHING TOUCH

DIAMANTE Il

GALWAY BROGAN

WIILFI

CHRISTAL DU CHENE

GIETVOTB

SPRINGSTEEN Z

MHS ALABAMA

IM ONE IN EMILION MFS

SIMPLY SIMON IV

G STARII

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Results

0/41.56 0/35.53
0/42.66 0/36.93
0/42.31 0/37.04
0/42.57 0/38.80
0/41.81 0/38.92
0/41.36 0/41.25
0/45.15 0/41.40
0/42.31 0/45.50
0/46.90 0/46.64
0/47.57 0/47.99
0/44.45 0/49.34
0/42.96 4(K)/39.00
4(K)/41.30 0/39.40
0/44.52 4(K)/40.39
4(K)/48.46 0/42.03
4(K)/38.84 0/42.03
0/41.34 4(K)/42.20
0/46.37 4(K)/45.46
4(K)/39.82 0/46.01
0/41.27 4(K)/46.75
4(K)/42.72 0/48.51

4(K)/42.21 0/48.75

0/39.75 4(R)/50.10
4(K)/43.69 4(K)/41.77
4(K)/46.55 4(K)/46.19
12(R:8)/61.56 0/47.33
12(RK:4)/57.68 4(K)/42.46
0/38.19 0/33.20

0/40.00 0/33.55

0/37.09 0/35.07

0/42.12 0/35.24

0/37.32 0/37.06

0/41.32 0/39.40

0/40.42 0/39.74

0/44.29 0/41.05

0/45.06 4(K)/39.62
4(K)/37.42 0/40.29

4(K)/42.88 0/42.05

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

100.00

70.00

50.00

P

10

1

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1

10

1"



Turner, Matthew SANCER IV 1.10M 25(R:21)/74.92 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Turner, Matthew SANCER IV 1.10M 6(C:2)/55.94 0/44.28 HC

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 14:01:49



Entry

110
113
32
95
1
118
27
23
127
50

37

920

49
103
89
74
25
102
79
80
100
17
69
98

121

Keysoe - 16 June 2021

(6a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Renwick, Laura
Renwick, Laura
Crippen, John
Nicklin, Jack

James, Megan
Brougham, Holly
Palles-clark, Mia
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Da Prato, Talia
Labram, Lorna
Crippen, John
Clutterbuck, Allana
Barton, Richard
Clutterbuck, Allana
Desborough, Tori
Miller, Ciara

Barton, Richard
Prior, Arabella
Clarke, Hadley
Miller, Ciara
Gairdner, Sarah Jane
Gairdner, Sarah Jane
Gwynne, Nicole
Delsart, Dan

Bishop, Sebastian
Cooper, Holly

Dale, Henrietta
Jarman, Jonathan

Sedgwick, Caitlin Ann

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 15:30:00

Horse

KOSMOS A

COTTEE

JAKARTA IV

DIAMANTE llI

WHITESPARKE MYSTERY

ELVISV

HAMANTHA FORTUNA

JABRUN LVP

MHS ALABAMA

UNO INDIANNA

SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS BENNYS KELLY

ETOILE DU BARY

CARETINO DUSKY DIAMOND

KITTY HI

DAKOTAVIII

FINISHING TOUCH

CHRISTAL DU CHENE

FRISO

FIJKJE

KENSINGTON V/D ZWINKHOEVE

G STARII

CHILLI'S GEM

RNH MY LORD

ADAGIO DU LYS

SPRINGSTEEN Z

EMMIE NL

SIMPLY SIMON IV

WII FI

GIETVOT B

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 15:30:00

Section

1.20M

F

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/38.58 0/32.96
0/42.18 0/33.54
0/42.49 0/34.23
0/39.84 0/35.47
0/45.91 0/35.88
0/42.37 0/38.31
0/41.84 0/41.05
0/40.09 0/41.39
0/44.90 0/42.75
0/42.58 0/44.16
0/40.75 0/45.43
0/42.35 0/45.62
4(K)/38.35 0/35.69
0/41.93 4(K)/37.45
0/37.56 4(K)/37.72
4(K)/37.87 0/37.81
0/38.72 4(K)/38.38
0/39.91 4(K)/39.42
0/40.55 4(K)/39.61
0/37.65 4(K)/39.61
0/42.16 4(K)/39.70
0/39.70 4(K)/39.83
4(K)/41.32 0/42.67
4(K)/44.40 0/43.14
4(K)/40.71 0/47.20
4(K)/47.44 0/48.30
4(K)/38.40 4(K)/41.94
4(K)/41.01 4(K)/42.10

0/41.68 17(RK:9)/62.27

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29



Entry

14
13
15
34
88
118
55
74
91
84

38

101
110
35

50

Rider

Renwick, Laura
Renwick, Laura
Delsart, Dan
Crippen, John
Dimmock, Jessica
Brougham, Holly
Mckinlay, Daisy
Prior, Arabella
Barton, Richard
Aitkenhead, Leonie Grace
Crippen, John
Clutterbuck, Allana
Gwynne, Nicole
Renwick, Laura
Kelly, Sophia Mae

Labram, Lorna

Keysoe - 16 June 2021

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 16:45:16

Horse

TOP DOLLAR VI

COTTEE

GRANBY

RAMATUELLE

GREANNANSTOWN RICH GIRL

ELVISV

DARJEELING DESIR

FRISO

SOLITARY BOY

LSS BARBADOS

SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS BLING BLING IV

ETOILE DU BARY

CENT BLUE

KOSMOS A

RIO BRAVO Z

UNO INDIANNA

Results

0/47.00 0/32.41
0/47.57 0/32.55
0/47.03 0/33.33
0/49.57 0/35.58
0/50.85 0/38.97
0/45.43 0/42.78
2(2)/54.11 0/36.25
0/42.38 4(K)/32.76
0/49.54 4(K)/33.64
4(K)/48.72 0/39.68
4(K)/49.03 0/43.20
0/51.80 4(K)/43.87
5(K:1)/53.30 0/44.68
4(K)/49.24 4(K)/35.81
8(KK)/50.40 0/38.19

8(KK)/51.45 4(K)/42.01

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 16:45:16

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

85
99
52
114
55
51
70

39

Rider

Clutterbuck, Allana
Aitkenhead, Leonie Grace
Cooper, Holly

Allan, Lorraine

Renwick, Laura

Mckinlay, Daisy

Allan, Lorraine

Bishop, Sebastian

Crippen, John

Keysoe - 16 June 2021

8 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 17:18:18

Horse Results
VYKINBAY 0/52.56 0/33.53
HEART THIRD 0/49.57 0/33.96
BILLY IN FASHION 0/48.47 0/38.44
SOMETHIN ELSE 2(2)/54.52 0/40.12
TOP DOLLAR VI 0/44.59 4(K)/31.88
DARJEELING DESIR 0/52.20 4(K)/41.88
HYVES-ONDE W 9(KK:1)/53.66 8(KK)/43.57
HOLLANDANI 18(RK:10)/62.42 (KR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS IF EVER 111 4(K)/51.22 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Susan Smith at 16/06/2021 17:18:18

Prize

150.00

90.00

1

PI



